
Purpose: ESRF Purchasing Advisors

Date: 24.05.2019

Country Name / PA Members Associated People Emails

Belgium Steven Ruysseveldt Steven.RUYSSEVELDT@belspo.be

Switzerland Michel Hübner michel.hubner@epfl.ch

Czech Republic Peter Oberta oberta@fzu.cz

Germany

Monika Lindenau

Bastian Rottlaender

Ross Killough

Walther Kaiser

monika.lindenau@bmbf.bund.de

Bastian.Rottlaender@bmbf.bund.de

ross.killough@desy.de

walther.kaiser@wanadoo.fr

Denmark
Victoria Fuglsang-Damgaard 

Nikolaj Zangenberg
vfu@ufm.dk

nzg@teknologisk.dk

Spain Manuel Moreno manuel.moreno@cdti.es

France Olivier Berard
olivier.berard@cnrs.fr

Israel Galia Finzi galia@academy.ac.il

Italy
Francesco D'acapito

Elisabetta Narducci

dacapito@esrf.fr

elisabetta.narducci@cnr.it

Netherlands Rob Klopping klopping@nikhef.nl

Norway
Antti Heikkila

Ole Petter Nordahl

antti.heikkila@cern.ch

opn@technologygroup.no

Portugal Jose Antao
jose.antao@ani.pt

Federation Ekaterina KOLESNIKOVA kolesnikova_ea@nrcki.ru  

Sweden Anna Hall

ilo@vinnova.se

ilo@bigsciencesweden.se

anna.hall@bigsciencesweden.se

United Kingdom

Laura Sewell

Allanah Bayliss

Julie Gibert

laura.sewell@stfc.ac.uk

allanah.bayliss@stfc.ac.uk

julie.gilbert@stfc.ac.uk

tenderopportunities@stfc.ac.uk

Austria Daniel WESELKA daniel.weselka@bmwf.gv.at     

Poland Wojciech PASZKOWICZ paszk@ifpan.edu.pl


